Nationale Lange afstand

Omega Dilsenerbos 06.11.2021

1 hamok

Kobe DEFERM H-10 7'21"
Jeroen HOEKX H35 7'39"
Jorn KENNIS H-18 7'49"
Greet OEYEN DE 8'29"
Kirsten VERSTRAETE D21 11'46"
Marijs VANDEWEYER D55 13'02"
2. 60'09" Omega
Kim JANSEN H45 8'35"
Marc KERCKHOFS H45 8'52"
Wouter VAN MUYSEN H45 9'38"
Elke VERDEYEN D21 10'30"
Kim TIREZ D21 11'05"
Lea SWINNEN D65 11'29"
3. 61'52" C.O. Liege
Justin GILLET H-20 8'18"
Nicolas LUDOVICY HE 8'30"
Quentin GILLET H45 8'53"
Marie GILLET D-16 11'13"
Vanessa RASQUINET D45 11'33"
Francoise RENARD D55 13'25"
4, 63'08" TROL
Simon KREKELS HE 7'27"
Joris SMET H-18 8'02"
Wim VERVOORT H50 8'19"
Linda VERBRAKEN D55 12'43"
Lisse CEULEMANS D-20 13'08"
Annelies VERMONDEN D21 1329"
5. K.O.L.
Guy TIREZ H55 8'56"
Roel SMOLDERS H45 9'04"
Ronald SOMERS H40 9'32"
Lieke VAN OPSTAL D40 11'50"
Annelies GEBOERS D40 14'20"
Lisette EYKMANS D70 15'32"
6. 78'11" ASUB
Pierre WILLEMS H65 9'52"
Gerald SOUWEINE H45 10'26"
Philippe TAELEMANS H55 10'28"
Gaélle FRONHOFFS D-20 11'25"
Laurence DRABS D45 14'34"
Marie-Christine BLANCHE D70 21'26"
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7. 81'45" Hermathenae

Antoine MATTART

Christophe BARBIER

Eric MATTART

Rachel WINTHAGEN

Chantal GILLES

Frangoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX
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H-18
H50
H45
D40
D60
D70

7'00"
9'57"
10'48"
14'59"
18'34"
2027"
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